Cultivated in a country with 4 seasons.
The ideal material for kitchen is stainless steel.
It is durable and creates an everlasting shine.
Based on that belief, we have been developing our kitchens for more than 60 years.
Our passion towards stainless steel has turned into confidence and we have been creating
kitchens loved by so many ever since.
Throughout beautiful, but occasionally harsh countless seasons in Japan.
Focusing and observing on the changing eras and life closely.

3,571 (AS of March31,2018)Employees
September 2, 1991Listed on the Tokyo
Stock Exchange
ISO9001 & ISO14001ISO Certifications
Cleanup CorporationOPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
321
ZKHXWN-K
■  Ladle Pocket
■  Parallel Stabilizer (Single) 321 ■  Bottle Stand 2
1 2 3
■  Attachment position
ZKHGNN-K
※ Unavailable for drawers with Tool Pocket and Slide Box.
■  Frying Pan Rack 1
【For cabinet without adjustment board ・ inset panel】
105 cm width : ZKH105CN-K
  90 cm width : ZKH090CN-K
  75 cm width : ZKH075CN-K
  60 cm width : ZKH060CN-K
  45 cm width : ZKH045CN-K
  30 cm width : ZKH030CN-K
【For cabinet with adjustment board ・ inset panel】
105 cm width : ZKH105DN-K
  90 cm width : ZKH090DN-K
  75 cm width : ZKH075DN-K
90 cm width : ZKH090EN-K
75 cm width : ZKH075EN-K
60 cm width : ZKH060EN-K
45 cm width : ZKH045EN-K
30 cm width : ZKH030EN-K
※ Unavailable for drawers with Slide Box.
Optional Parts for Drawers
51 STEDIA 52STEDIA
"Systemized Kitchen"